
 

 

 
 
 

 
Kategória sorrend 

K
at

eg
ór

ia
 

Versenyző Navigátor Autó típus Eredmény 

I Nagy Gergő Nagy Szandra Trabant 601s 00:23:49,87 

          

II Butkai Csaba   Suzuki 4x4 00:21:21,81 

II Koczán Béla Koczán Kata Suzuki swift 00:22:29,45 

          

III Marian Kekenac  Marek Podovnik Skoda Felicia 00:21:39,03 

III Szepesi Marcell   Honda Civic 00:22:56,41 

III Szepesi Dániel   Honda Civic 00:24:29,78 

          

IV Sipos Zoltán Matus Lajos BMW 320i 00:22:32,04 

IV Sebe Máté Gazdig Péter BMW 320i 00:25:14,41 

          

V Szathmári Gyula Csík Donát Subaru STI 00:18:46,43 

V Harsányi Ludovic Hanesz istván Mazda 323  00:20:29,00 

V Simon Ádám Kocsis Norbert BMW 00:22:23,48 

V Egerszegi Dávid Egerszegi Noémi Mazda 323 00:41:49,95 

          

VI Mester István Sándor Krisztián Lada 21074 00:22:33,97 

VI Szegedi Máté Forgács Gábor Lada 2105-3 00:24:21,71 

VI Sándor Attila Filek Attila Lada 2105 00:26:08,26 

VI Sasi Imre Magyar Mihály Lada 2101 00:31:36,35 

          

VII Tamás Gyula Takács Péter Lada 2107 00:22:19,62 

VII Kocsis János Gál Jácint Lada 21074 00:26:10,36 

VII Havasi Gábor Jobbágy Gábor Lada 2107 00:26:19,29 

VII Kiss Dávid "Daci" KovácsKrisztián"Pici" Lada 21053 RS 00:27:22,20 

          

VIII Szilágyi Géza Rigó Gergő Lada 2105 00:19:49,65 



VIII Sándor András Sándor Emese Lada 21013 00:23:01,68 

VIII Záborszki Péter Záborszki Béla Lada 2107 00:23:15,25 

VIII Kmeczkó István Czeglédi Viktor Lada 2105 00:25:27,03 

          

IX Markó Gergely Geró Gábor Suzuki Ignis 00:20:29,02 

IX Harnócz Tamás Nagy Gábor Lada 00:24:00,52 

IX Pucsok Gábor Tóth Ferenc Lada 2101 00:24:20,64 

IX Németh I."Kisubi" Horváth Ádám "Füli" Lada 2101 00:24:29,44 

IX Valaska László Skrobák István Lada 2107 00:26:16,66 

          

X Szombathy László Takács Tamás Seat Leon 00:19:25,99 

X Kőházi Károly Kéri Sándor BMW 318 IS 00:20:56,11 

X Szepesi Lajos   Mitsubishi EVO VI 00:20:56,98 

X Hankó András Mészárics Róbert Lada 2107 00:23:12,03 

 
 
 
 

Abszolút sorrend 

H
el

y 

Versenyző Navigátor Autó típus Eredmény 

1 Szathmári Gyula Csík Donát Subaru STI 00:18:46,43 

2 Szombathy László Takács Tamás Seat Leon 00:19:25,99 

3 Szilágyi Géza Rigó Gergő Lada 2105 00:19:49,65 

4 Harsányi Ludovic Hanesz István Mazda 323  00:20:29,00 

5 Markó Gergely Geró Gábor Suzuki Ignis 00:20:29,02 

6 Kőházi Károly Kéri Sándor BMW 318 IS 00:20:56,11 

7 Szepesi Lajos   Mitsubishi EVO VI 00:20:56,98 

8 Butkai Csaba   Suzuki 4x4 00:21:21,81 

9 Marian Kekenac  Marek Podovnik Skoda Felicia 00:21:39,03 

10 Tamás Gyula Takács Péter Lada 2107 00:22:19,62 

11 Simon Ádám Kocsis Norbert BMW 00:22:23,48 

12 Koczán Béla Koczán Kata Suzuki swift 00:22:29,45 

13 Sipos Zoltán Matus Lajos BMW 320i 00:22:32,04 

14 Mester István Sándor Krisztián Lada 21074 00:22:33,97 

15 Szepesi Marcell   Honda Civic 00:22:56,41 

16 Sándor András Sándor Emese Lada 21013 00:23:01,68 

17 Hankó András Mészárics Róbert Lada 2107 00:23:12,03 

18 Záborszki Péter Záborszki Béla Lada 2107 00:23:15,25 

19 Nagy Gergő Nagy Szandra Trabant 601s 00:23:49,87 

20 Harnócz Tamás Nagy Gábor Lada 00:24:00,52 

21 Pucsok Gábor Tóth Ferenc Lada 2101 00:24:20,64 

22 Szegedi Máté Forgács Gábor Lada 2105-3 00:24:21,71 

23 Németh I."Kisubi" Horváth Ádám "Füli" Lada 2101 00:24:29,44 

24 Szepesi Dániel   Honda Civic 00:24:29,78 

25 Sebe Máté Gazdig Péter BMW 320i 00:25:14,41 

26 Kmeczkó István Czeglédi Viktor Lada 2105 00:25:27,03 

27 Sándor Attila Filek Attila Lada 2105 00:26:08,26 

28 Kocsis János Gál Jácint Lada 21074 00:26:10,36 

29 Valaska László Skrobák  Lada 2107 00:26:16,66 

30 Havasi Gábor Jobbágy Gábor Lada 2107 00:26:19,29 

31 Kiss Dávid "Daci" KovácsKrisztián"Pici" Lada 21053 RS 00:27:22,20 

32 Sasi Imre Magyar Mihály Lada 2101 00:31:36,35 

33 Egerszegi Dávid Egerszegi Noémi Mazda 323 00:41:49,95 

 
 


